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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Chautauqua County Democratic Central Committee

|Date

109/23/24

109/23/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Moreno For Kansas Senate

Winfield KS 67156

McCorkle for Kansas

House
163 9 N. Bmnswick
Wichita KS 67212

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$500.001

$500.001

[Total Itemized Receipts for Period

I Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

I Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

I Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

I TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$1000.001

$93.741

$01
$01

$1093.74!
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Chautauqua County Democratic Central Committee

Date

109/19/24

09/10/24

Name and Address

Mike McCorkle for Kansas Senate
163 9 N. Bmnswick
Wichita KS 67212

Moreno For Kansas Senate

Winfield KS 67156

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Mike McCorkle
1639N.Bmnswick

Wichita KS 67212

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Lawrence Moreno

Winfield KS 67156

[Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

|Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

I TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$500.001

$500.001

$1000.00

$15.00

$1015.00
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